
NORD #13 - Salzinnes
Saint-Jean de Dieu 8.2.2025

ThOR

Jean-Paul DOCK GADISSEUR
Indiv.
Course : Découverte
Distance : 1700m
Time : 0:55:35 (32'42"/km)

7/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Oskar KUUB 0:35:28
2. Lisa DELVAUX 0:36:12
3. Tom DELVAUX 0:36:16

1. 63 00:02:16 80m 28'20"/km
2. 59 00:03:48 00:06:04 175m 21'43"/km
3. 48 00:03:54 00:09:58 128m 30'28"/km
4. 47 00:01:51 00:11:49 81m 22'50"/km
5. 64 00:04:45 00:16:34 181m 26'15"/km
6. 61 00:04:12 00:20:46 209m 20'06"/km
7. 50 00:03:39 00:24:25 151m 24'10"/km
8. 65 00:01:38 00:26:03 82m 19'55"/km
9. 42 00:04:33 00:30:36 93m 48'55"/km

10. 66 00:04:55 00:35:31 72m 68'17"/km
11. 67 00:03:01 00:38:32 80m 37'42"/km
12. 58 00:02:49 00:41:21 45m 62'36"/km
13. 32 00:03:48 00:45:09 89m 42'42"/km
14. 68 00:03:45 00:48:54 86m 43'36"/km
15. 31 00:02:05 00:50:59 44m 47'21"/km
16. 57 00:01:48 00:52:47 53m 33'58"/km
17. 999 00:02:48 00:55:35 94m 29'47"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5777
https://www.helga-o.com

